
伊　 　方 伯　　 方

（八幡浜・西宇和） 1 1 （今治・越智）

新居浜西 1 0 大 洲 北

（新居浜） 2 0 （大洲・喜多）

愛大附属 4 6 内　　 宮

（松山） 5 5 （松山）

丹 原 東 中　　 萩

（西条） 0 2 （新居浜）

宇 和 海 3 4 重　　 信

（宇和島・北宇和） （東温・上浮穴）

2 0

岡　 　田 北　　 郷

（伊予） 4 2 （今治・越智）

川之江北 0 0

（四国中央） 2

大 洲 南 0 3 野　　 村

（大洲・喜多） 1 2 （西予）

久　　 米 宇和島南

（松山） 5 7 （宇和島・北宇和）

内　　 海 2 0 小　　 野

（南宇和） 3 5 （松山）

菊　　 間 0 7 西 条 東

（今治・越智） （西条）

優  勝

準優勝

重　   信

1

7

3

0

愛大附属

0

0
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